
NEW 62502	/CS0	Step: 1/1
light gold met	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2005-2006		<u>6/23/2010</u>
Suffix: Z	Stock#: 0 /CS0	

NEW 62502	/CS0	Step: 1/1
light gold met	DIAMONT	1 GALLON

UR50	318.30	BC201	3,191.30
BC100	695.80	BC800	3,380.10
BC101	807.80	CB74L	3,506.50
BC105	836.60		
BC171	2,530.60		
BC180	3,002.50		

NEW 62502	/CS0	Step: 1/1
light gold met	DIAMONT	1 GALLON
2005-2006		<u>6/23/2010</u>

UR50	318.30	318.30
BC100	377.50	695.80
BC101	112.00	807.80
BC105	28.80	836.60
BC171	1,694.00	2,530.60
BC180	471.90	3,002.50
BC201	188.80	3,191.30
BC800	188.80	3,380.10
CB74L	126.40	3,506.50

Color Information

Mfr: **FM** **FLEET**
Colorcode: **62502**
Name: **LIGHT GOLD MET**
Standard-Nbr.:
Variant: **00**
Year: **2006-2011**
Color-ID: **WH754309**

Solution Information

Line: **ONX2** Created: **01-SEP-06**
Solution-ID **MS2490086** Modified:
Quality: **All Uses**

Solution

Step:	1	Date:	01-SEP-06	Pricegroup: USA C /			Sec No.: 99	
	Pos#	Base Code	0.5 Pint	1 Pint	1 Quart	2 Quart	1 Gallon	1000 Vol
	1	HB002	155.1	310.3	620.1	1240.4	2480.7	647
	2	HB150	199.2	398.5	796.6	1593.4	3186.7	814
	3	HB170	213.8	427.7	855.0	1710.2	3420.3	870
	4	CB74L	222.8	445.7	891.1	1782.4	3564.7	903
	5	HB780	229.1	458.2	916.1	1832.5	3664.9	926
	6	HB203	234.3	468.6	937.0	1874.2	3748.4	949
	7	HB090	245.4	490.8	981.5	1963.1	3926.2	1000